
 

 

Human Resources Committee Meetings 

Schedule of Dates 

September 2017 to July 2018 
 

Closing date for submission of 

documentation/ 

receipt of Finance approval for SRFs in HR 

 

 

Date of HRC Meeting 

Wednesday 13th September 2017 at 

5.00pm 

Friday 29th September 2017 at 14.00pm  

 

Room GW402, Greenway Building, DIT Grangegorman 

 

Monday 16th October 2017 at 5.00pm Wednesday 1st November 2017 at 10.00pm  

(Resource Planning Meeting) 

 

Room GW402, Greenway Building, DIT Grangegorman 

 

Monday 20th November 2017 at 5.00pm Tuesday 5th December 2017 at 10.00am 

 

Room GW402, Greenway Building, DIT Grangegorman 

 

Monday 15th January 2018 at 5.00pm Wednesday 31st January 2018 at 10.00am  

 

Room GW402, Greenway Building, DIT Grangegorman 

 

Monday 26th February 2018 at 5.00pm Wednesday 14th March 2018 at 10.00am  

 

(Resource Planning Meeting) 

 

Room GW402, Greenway Building, DIT Grangegorman 

 

Monday 16th April 2018 at 5.00pm 

 

 

Wednesday 2nd May 2018 at 10.00am 

 

Room GW402, Greenway Building, DIT Grangegorman 

 

Tuesday 5th June 2018 at 5.00pm  

(Monday 4th June 2018 is a  

Bank Holiday) 

 

Wednesday 20th June 2018 at 10.00am  

 

Room GW402, Greenway Building, DIT Grangegorman 

 

Monday 9th July 2018 at 5.00pm Wednesday 25th July 2018 at 10.00am 

 

Room GW402, Greenway Building, DIT Grangegorman 

 

 

 


